Team Overall Results

North Union XC Invitational 2019 MS Boys

non-Scoring Teams

Place Name

=

a b W N

Mount Gilead
Pleasant
Adams
Buckeye Valley
Bucyrus

Average Time Score

00:12:08.02
00:12:20.49
00:12:44.16
00:13:07.68
00:13:32.59
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43
47
71
79
98

Name

Marion Grant
North Union
Delaware Christian
Elgin

Fairbanks

Average Time Finishers
00:17:31.13 4
00:13:41.65 4
00:16:14.24 4
00:12:44.70 3
00:13:35.53 3
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Team Results

Place Team Name

North Union XC Invitational 2019 MS Boys

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Mount Gilead 00:12:08.02 11 43
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 2 251 Parker Bartlett 00:11:07.54 2
2 5 250  Will Baker 00:11:58.14 5
3 10 254  Luke Frazier 00:12:12.81 9
4 13 255  Quade Harris 00:12:38.99 12
5 16 259  Nathan Smith 00:12:42.63 15
6 29 261 Eastan Supplee 00:13:46.09 (21)
7 31 256  Hayden McClelland 00:13:49.77 (22)
2 Pleasant 00:12:20.49 5 47
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
4 269  Zeke McNulty 00:11:47.90 4
2 7 267  Will Lichtenberger 00:12:04.94 6
3 8 270  Sean Murphy 00:12:05.40 7
4 11 272 Nick Swartz 00:12:17.90 10
5 25 268  Elijah McGinniss 00:13:26.32 20
3 Adams 00:12:44.16 9 71
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 273  Brenden Ball 00:10:49.80 1
2 14 275 Brady Barb 00:12:40.36 13
3 15 279  Jack Herman 00:12:41.69 14
4 21 280  Collin Willard 00:13:09.31 17
5 37 274  Andrew Balsizer 00:14:19.64 26
6 40 277  Clay Gearhart 00:14:34.37 (29)
7 43 281  Alex Wood 00:14:58.98 (31)
4  Buckeye Valley 00:13:07.68 13 79
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
3 214  Jake Gonzalez 00:11:41.26 3
2 20 213 Riley Boyles 00:13:08.88 16
3 22 220  Carson Pingry 00:13:17.34 18
4 24 219  Charles Lowry 00:13:23.21 19
5 34 225  Gavin Williams 00:14:07.70 23
6 38 215  Jackson Helder 00:14:20.43 27)
7 39 226  Isaak Williams 00:14:27.46 (28)
5 Bucyrus 00:13:32.59 7 98
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
9 233  Eli Sprague 00:12:09.22 8
2 12 230  Alexander Ousley 00:12:34.77 11
3 35 228 Kayden Darnell 00:14:08.01 24
4 36 231  Cody Pennington 00:14:11.95 25
5 41 229  Charlie Miley 00:14:39.01 30
6 a7 227  Evan Cress 00:15:16.21 (32)
7 54 232 Seth Price 00:16:28.86 (33)
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North Union XC Invitational 2019 MS Boys

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name
1 273  Brenden Ball
2 2 251  Parker Bartlett
3 3 214  Jake Gonzalez
4 4 269  Zeke McNulty
5 5 250  Will Baker
6 0 238  Stephan Castillo
7 6 267  Will Lichtenberger
8 7 270  Sean Murphy
9 8 233  Eli Sprague
10 9 254  Luke Frazier
11 10 272 Nick Swartz
12 11 230 Alexander Ousley
13 12 255 Quade Harris
14 13 275 Brady Barb
15 14 279 Jack Herman
16 15 259 Nathan Smith
17 0 248  Kade Sutherland
18 0 240  Nash Lust
19 0 241  Zeke Gingerich
20 16 213 Riley Boyles
21 17 280 Collin Willard
22 18 220 Carson Pingry
23 0 239  Jacob Isler
24 19 219 Charles Lowry
25 20 268 Elijah McGinniss
26 0 266  Braedon Scowden
27 0 264 Troy Harvey
28 0 242 Nicholas Johnson
29 (21) 261  Eastan Supplee
30 0 263 Evan Beery
31 (22) 256  Hayden McClelland
32 0 265  Traven Reber
33 0 243  Nicholas Powell
34 23 225 Gavin Williams
35 24 228 Kayden Darnell
36 25 231 Cody Pennington
37 26 274 Andrew Balsizer
38 (27) 215  Jackson Helder
39 (28) 226 Isaak Williams
40 (29) 277 Clay Gearhart
41 30 229 Charlie Miley
42 0 216  Miles Janow
43 (31) 281  Alex Wood
44 0 276  A.J. DelCecato
45 0 237  Will Kelley
46 0 249  Peyton Ward
47 (32) 227 EvanCress
48 0 235  Caden Buzbee
49 0 217  Kason Kaelber
50 0 253  Tommy Emberg
51 0 221  Levi Stover

Class Chip Time

Team
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00:10:49.80
00:11:07.54
00:11:41.26
00:11:47.90
00:11:58.14
00:11:58.94
00:12:04.94
00:12:05.40
00:12:09.22
00:12:12.81
00:12:17.90
00:12:34.77
00:12:38.99
00:12:40.36
00:12:41.69
00:12:42.63
00:12:43.59
00:12:55.61
00:13:03.61
00:13:08.88
00:13:09.31
00:13:17.34
00:13:19.55
00:13:23.21
00:13:26.32
00:13:30.49
00:13:37.58
00:13:39.53
00:13:46.09
00:13:48.61
00:13:49.77
00:13:49.91
00:14:03.47
00:14:07.70
00:14:08.01
00:14:11.95
00:14:19.64
00:14:20.43
00:14:27.46
00:14:34.37
00:14:39.01
00:14:48.85
00:14:58.98
00:14:59.06
00:15:05.50
00:15:15.36
00:15:16.21
00:15:20.73
00:15:23.82
00:15:51.65
00:16:03.36

Adams

Mount Gilead
Buckeye Valley
Pleasant
Mount Gilead
Elgin

Pleasant
Pleasant
Bucyrus

Mount Gilead
Pleasant
Bucyrus

Mount Gilead
Adams

Adams

Mount Gilead
Marion Grant
Elgin

Fairbanks
Buckeye Valley
Adams
Buckeye Valley
Elgin

Buckeye Valley
Pleasant

North Union
North Union
Fairbanks
Mount Gilead
North Union
Mount Gilead
North Union
Fairbanks
Buckeye Valley
Bucyrus
Bucyrus
Adams
Buckeye Valley
Buckeye Valley
Adams
Bucyrus
Buckeye Valley
Adams

Adams
Delaware Christian
Marion Grant
Bucyrus
Delaware Christian
Buckeye Valley
Mount Gilead
Buckeye Valley
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

(33)
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218
252
232
278
236
260
257
247
234
223
245
224

North Union XC Invitational 2019 MS Boys

Richard Li

Josh Burnaugh
Seth Price

Aidan Gordon
Ben Hrynkow
Landon Spoon
Carson Mowery
Brenden Morgan
Sam Baker
Chih-Hsiun Tseng
Leif Carter
Benjamin Warneke

8th
7th
7th
7th
6th
8th
7th
7th
6th
7th
7th
7th
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00:16:12.74
00:16:23.56
00:16:28.86
00:16:34.49
00:16:46.85
00:17:39.74
00:17:40.69
00:17:40.93
00:17:43.89
00:20:31.33
00:24:24.66
00:26:29.23

Buckeye Valley
Mount Gilead
Bucyrus

Adams

Delaware Christian
Mount Gilead
Mount Gilead
Marion Grant
Delaware Christian
Buckeye Valley
Marion Grant
Buckeye Valley

Page: 4 of 4



