Team Overall Results						
Place	<u>Name</u>	Average Time	Score			
1	Mount Gilead	00:12:08.02	43			
2	Pleasant	00:12:20.49	47			
3	Adams	00:12:44.16	71			
4	Buckeye Valley	00:13:07.68	79			
5	Bucyrus	00:13:32.59	98			

non-Scoring Teams		
Name	Average Time	<u>Finishers</u>
Marion Grant	00:17:31.13	4
North Union	00:13:41.65	4
Delaware Christian	00:16:14.24	4
Elgin	00:12:44.70	3
Fairbanks	00:13:35.53	3

Геат I	Results						
<u>Place</u>	Team Name				Average Time	# of Finishers	Team Score
1	Mount Gilead				00:12:08.02	11	43
	Team Position C	Overall Position	Bib#	<u>Name</u>		Chip Time	Score
	1	2	251	Parker Bartlett		00:11:07.54	2
	2	5	250	Will Baker		00:11:58.14	5
	3	10	254	Luke Frazier		00:12:12.81	9
	4	13	255	Quade Harris		00:12:38.99	12
	5	16	259	Nathan Smith		00:12:42.63	15
	6	29	261	Eastan Supplee		00:13:46.09	(21)
	7	31	256	Hayden McClelland		00:13:49.77	(22)
2	Pleasant				00:12:20.49	5	47
	Team Position C	Overall Position	Bib#	Name		Chip Time	<u>Score</u>
	1	4	269	Zeke McNulty		00:11:47.90	4
	2	7	267	Will Lichtenberger		00:12:04.94	6
	3	8	270	Sean Murphy		00:12:05.40	7
	4	11	272	Nick Swartz		00:12:17.90	10
	5	25	268	Elijah McGinniss		00:13:26.32	20
3	Adams				00:12:44.16	9	71
	Team Position C	Overall Position	Bib#	<u>Name</u>		Chip Time	Score
	1	1	273	Brenden Ball		00:10:49.80	1
	2	14	275	Brady Barb		00:12:40.36	13
	3	15	279	Jack Herman		00:12:41.69	14
	4	21	280	Collin Willard		00:13:09.31	17
	5	37	274	Andrew Balsizer		00:14:19.64	26
	6	40	277	Clay Gearhart		00:14:34.37	(29)
	7	43	281	Alex Wood		00:14:58.98	(31)
4	Buckeye Valley				00:13:07.68	13	79
	Team Position C	Overall Position	Bib#	<u>Name</u>		Chip Time	<u>Score</u>
	1	3	214	Jake Gonzalez		00:11:41.26	3
	2	20	213	Riley Boyles		00:13:08.88	16
	3	22	220	Carson Pingry		00:13:17.34	18
	4	24	219	Charles Lowry		00:13:23.21	19
	5	34	225	Gavin Williams		00:14:07.70	23
	6	38	215	Jackson Helder		00:14:20.43	(27)
	7	39	226	Isaak Williams		00:14:27.46	(28)
5	Bucyrus				00:13:32.59	7	98
	Team Position C	Overall Position	Bib#	<u>Name</u>		Chip Time	<u>Score</u>
	1	9	233	Eli Sprague		00:12:09.22	8
	2	12	230	Alexander Ousley		00:12:34.77	11
	3	35	228	Kayden Darnell		00:14:08.01	24
	4	36	231	Cody Pennington		00:14:11.95	25
	5	41	229	Charlie Miley		00:14:39.01	30
	6	47	227	Evan Cress		00:15:16.21	(32)
	7	54	232	Seth Price		00:16:28.86	(33)

Individual Overall Results

marriadai	Overan	11000				
<u>Overall</u>	<u>Score</u>	Bib#	<u>Name</u>	<u>Class</u>	Chip Time	<u>Team</u>
1	1	273	Brenden Ball	8th	00:10:49.80	Adams
2	2	251	Parker Bartlett	8th	00:11:07.54	Mount Gilead
3	3	214	Jake Gonzalez	8th	00:11:41.26	Buckeye Valley
4	4	269	Zeke McNulty	7th	00:11:47.90	Pleasant
5	5	250	Will Baker	7th	00:11:58.14	Mount Gilead
6	0	238	Stephan Castillo	8th	00:11:58.94	Elgin
7	6	267	Will Lichtenberger	7th	00:12:04.94	Pleasant
8	7	270	Sean Murphy	7th	00:12:05.40	Pleasant
9	8	233	Eli Sprague	8th	00:12:09.22	Bucyrus
10	9	254	Luke Frazier	8th		Mount Gilead
11	10	272	Nick Swartz	8th	00:12:17.90	Pleasant
12	11	230	Alexander Ousley	7th	00:12:34.77	Bucyrus
13	12	255	Quade Harris	8th	00:12:38.99	Mount Gilead
14	13	275	Brady Barb	8th	00:12:40.36	Adams
15	14	279	Jack Herman	8th	00:12:41.69	Adams
16	15	259	Nathan Smith	8th	00:12:42.63	Mount Gilead
17	0	248	Kade Sutherland	8th		Marion Grant
18	0	240	Nash Lust	7th	00:12:55.61	Elgin
19	0	241	Zeke Gingerich	7th	00:13:03.61	
20	16	213	Riley Boyles	8th	00:13:08.88	Buckeye Valley
21	17	280	Collin Willard	8th	00:13:09.31	Adams
22	18	220	Carson Pingry	7th	00:13:17.34	Buckeye Valley
23	0	239	Jacob Isler	7th	00:13:19.55	J
24	19	219	Charles Lowry	8th	00:13:23.21	Buckeye Valley
25	20	268	Elijah McGinniss	7th	00:13:26.32	Pleasant
26	0	266	Braedon Scowden	7th	00:13:30.49	North Union
27	0	264	Troy Harvey	7th	00:13:37.58	North Union
28	0	242	Nicholas Johnson	7th	00:13:39.53	Fairbanks
29	(21)	261	Eastan Supplee	7th	00:13:46.09	Mount Gilead
30	0	263	Evan Beery	7th	00:13:48.61	North Union
31	(22)	256	Hayden McClelland	8th		Mount Gilead
32	0	265	Traven Reber	7th	00:13:49.91	North Union
33	0	243	Nicholas Powell	8th	00:14:03.47	Fairbanks
34	23	225	Gavin Williams	8th		Buckeye Valley
35	24	228	Kayden Darnell	7th	00:14:08.01	•
36	25	231	Cody Pennington	8th	00:14:11.95	•
37	26	274	Andrew Balsizer	7th	00:14:19.64	
38	(27)	215	Jackson Helder	8th		Buckeye Valley
39	(28)	226	Isaak Williams	7th		Buckeye Valley
40	(29)	277	Clay Gearhart	8th	00:14:34.37	
41	30	229	Charlie Miley	7th	00:14:39.01	•
42	0	216	Miles Janow	8th		Buckeye Valley
43	(31)	281	Alex Wood	8th	00:14:58.98	
44	0	276	A.J. DelCecato	8th	00:14:59.06	
45	0	237	Will Kelley	7th		Delaware Christian
46	0	249	Peyton Ward	7th		Marion Grant
47	(32)	227	Evan Cress	8th	00:15:16.21	•
48	0	235	Caden Buzbee	7th		Delaware Christian
49	0	217	Kason Kaelber	8th		Buckeye Valley
50	0	253	Tommy Emberg	7th		Mount Gilead
51	0	221	Levi Stover	8th	00:16:03.36	Buckeye Valley

52	0	218	Richard Li	8th	00:16:12.74	Buckeye Valley
53	0	252	Josh Burnaugh	7th	00:16:23.56	Mount Gilead
54	(33)	232	Seth Price	7th	00:16:28.86	Bucyrus
55	0	278	Aidan Gordon	7th	00:16:34.49	Adams
56	0	236	Ben Hrynkow	6th	00:16:46.85	Delaware Christian
57	0	260	Landon Spoon	8th	00:17:39.74	Mount Gilead
58	0	257	Carson Mowery	7th	00:17:40.69	Mount Gilead
59	0	247	Brenden Morgan	7th	00:17:40.93	Marion Grant
60	0	234	Sam Baker	6th	00:17:43.89	Delaware Christian
61	0	223	Chih-Hsiun Tseng	7th	00:20:31.33	Buckeye Valley
62	0	245	Leif Carter	7th	00:24:24.66	Marion Grant
63	0	224	Benjamin Warneke	7th	00:26:29.23	Buckeye Valley